
REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (48-51kg) ABHI DHANKHAR DEL

TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE MAH BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAHPOOT UTK

BIH

J&K

PUN

GUJ

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

SANDEEP

HABIB

NICHOLAS

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48-51kg) MOHIT UP

SAGAR HAR

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM KAUSHAL RAJ

DEL

SSCB

PUN

GUJ

RAJENDRA SINGH

PURAN LAL

RANA ISHWAR

ARITHANT

NICHOLAS

19:19

20:18

20:18

20:18

19:19

RED

BLUE

3 3  (51-54kg) JITESH HAR

TYSON NAHINS ARU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS DEL

RAJ

SSCB

J&K

PUN

DEVENDER

LALIT RAHPOOT

SACHIN

SANDEEP

HABIB

30:26

27:29

29:27

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 4  (51-54kg) ADITYA PANDEY DEL

PRATIK HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI THAPA BIH

SSCB

PUN

GUJ

TN

M HUSSAIN

RANA ISHWAR

ARITHANT

NICHOLAS

KAMALAKANNAN

29:26

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54-57kg) PYUSH TOMAR UP

DEEPAK SHIROHI DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA RAJ

HAR

SSCB

J&K

PUN

RAJENDRA SINGH

RAHUL PHOGAT

SACHIN

SANDEEP

HABIB

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (60-63 5kg) OMKAR MAH

REESHAV RAVISH KAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL DEVENDER DEL

RAJ

UTK

BIH

HAR

PADAM KAUSHAL

LALIT RAHPOOT

ASHWANI THAPA

M HUSSAIN

ANIL ARYA

20:18

19:19

18:20

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

7 7  (60-63 5kg) ARBIM SAHIL MAN

JUNAID ANAND ASM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PURAN LAL DEL

HAR

SSCB

GUJ

TN

JATIN TOKAS

RAHUL PHOGAT

RANA ISHWAR

NICHOLAS

KAMALAKANNAN

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8  (63 5-67kg) PRITAM KUMAR JHA

SAURAV HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DEL

RAJ

J&K

PUN

BIH

PADAM KAUSHAL

RAJENDRA SINGH

SANDEEP

HABIB

M HUSSAIN

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63 5-67kg) SHOHIL  TIWARI KAR

KRISHAN KUMAR HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR RAJ

DEL

PUN

GUJ

TN

LALIT RAHPOOT

JATIN TOKAS

ARITHANT

NICHOLAS

KAMALAKANNAN

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (80-86kg) VANSH HP

ASHISH PRATAP UP BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ RAJENDRA SINGH DEL

UTK

HAR

BIH

SSCB

PURAN LAL

ASHWANI THAPA

ANIL ARYA

M HUSSAIN

SACHIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11  (80-86kg) UMESH RAJAK MP

SIDDHARTHA KAMAL BORA ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL PHOGAT DEL

SSCB

J&K

PUN

TN

DEVENDER

RANA ISHWAR

SANDEEP

HABIB

KAMALAKANNAN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points


