

EC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 202वगरईसी

Session Results

असीमित ऊर्जा, अनन्त संभावनाएँ Endless energy. Infinite possibilities.

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RAJ	ABHI DHANKHAR TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE LALIT RAHPOOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BIH J&K PUN	BLUE ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN SANDEEP HABIB	WP	4:1	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
						Judge 5:	GUJ	NICHOLAS			29:28
2	2	(48-51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	MOHIT SAGAR PADAM KAUSHAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL SSCB	RED RAJENDRA SINGH PURAN LAL RANA ISHWAR ARITHANT	ABD	R3	19:19 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
						Judge 5:	GUJ	NICHOLAS			19:19
3	3	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	JITESH TYSON NAHINS		HAR ARU	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	JATIN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ SSCB J&K	DEVENDER LALIT RAHPOOT SACHIN SANDEEP HABIB			30:26 27:29 29:27 29:27 29:27
4	4	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	ADITYA PANDEY PRATIK		DEL HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI THAPA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB PUN GUJ	M HUSSAIN RANA ISHWAR ARITHANT NICHOLAS KAMALAKANNAN			29:26 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29 26:29
5	5	(54-57kg)		RED	PYUSH TOMAR		UP	RED	WP	5:0	
0	5	(04 07 kg)		BLUE	DEEPAK SHIROHI		DEL	heb	VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL ARYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB J&K	RAJENDRA SINGH RAHUL PHOGAT SACHIN SANDEEP HABIB			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	6	(60-63 5kg)		RED	OMKAR		МАН	RED	WP	4:1	
0	Ū	(ee ee eng)		BLUE	REESHAV RAVISH		KAR		•••		
			Referee:	DEL	DEVENDER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ UTK BIH	PADAM KAUSHAL LALIT RAHPOOT ASHWANI THAPA M HUSSAIN ANIL ARYA			20:18 19:19 18:20 20:18 20:18
7	7	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	ARBIM SAHIL JUNAID ANAND		MAN ASM	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	PURAN LAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR SSCB GUJ	JATIN TOKAS RAHUL PHOGAT RANA ISHWAR NICHOLAS KAMALAKANNAN			29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
8	8	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	PRITAM KUMAR SAURAV		JHA HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SSCB	SACHIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ J&K PUN	PADAM KAUSHAL RAJENDRA SINGH SANDEEP HABIB M HUSSAIN			27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 28:29



EC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 202वगरईसो

Session Results

असोमित ऊर्जा, अनन संभावनाएँ Endless energy. Infinite possibilities.

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	SHOHIL TIWARI KRISHAN KUMAR		KAR HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN GUJ	LALIT RAHPOOT JATIN TOKAS ARITHANT NICHOLAS KAMALAKANNAN		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	10	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	VANSH ASHISH PRATAP		HP UP	BLUE	КО	R1
			Referee:	RAJ	RAJENDRA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK HAR BIH	PURAN LAL ASHWANI THAPA ANIL ARYA M HUSSAIN SACHIN		- - - -
11	11	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	UMESH RAJAK SIDDHARTHA KAMAL BORA	L	MP ASM	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB J&K PUN	DEVENDER RANA ISHWAR SANDEEP HABIB KAMALAKANNAN		- - - - -

L	LEGEND											
A	BD	Abandon	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
W	/P	Win on points										